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
well-maintained lakefront 
building, pool, A/C. Very         
Spacious 2 & 3 bedrooms 
ava i l ab l e  immed ia te l y. 
5220 Lakeshore, Burling-
ton, 905-632-5486. (No 
dogs preferred) See us on 
www.viewit.ca

Homes for Sale

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

1 ,  2  &  3 - B e d r o o m       
Oakv i l l e   f rom  $895.    
190 Kerr: 905-845-1777, 
392  Pine:  905-337-0910,
1 2 6 5  S i x t h  L i n e 
905-842-8960. 
www.livehere.ca

3055 GLENCREST Road, 
Burlington. Central loca-
tion, quiet, well main-
t a i n e d ,  h y d r o  a n d             
heat included. Spacious 
1  b e d r o o m .  C a l l 
905-637-3921.

FACING BURLINGTON 
Mall. Large 1&2  bedroom 
suites. Brand new kitchens. 
Seniors  disc. Hydro  incl. 
Call Dan 905-639-8009 or 
Don 905-681-8115

OAKVILLE 1-BEDROOM 
basement apartment. Sep-
erate entrance, suit single 
profess iona l  lady.  Non-
smoker, $775/mon. all in-
clusive. 905-582-5866.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent !  Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

Furnished
1, 2, Bedrooms

HOME 
AWAY FROM 
HOME

905-639-8583905-639-8583
corporatesuites.cacorporatesuites.ca
905-639-8583

corporatesuites.ca

Apartments for 
Rent

SPACIOUS 2-BEDROOM 
apartments in clean, quiet 
lowrise buildings, w/excel-
lent tenants. Burlington.   
C a l l  6 p m - 8 p m 
2 8 9 - 2 0 8 - 0 7 6 1 , 
905-484-0990.

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burlington. 2 storey low 
rise building situated         
on park-like grounds.   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms with individual 
thermostat controlled 
heating. 3 bedrooms.   
1460 Tyandaga Park 
Drive. 905-336-0015, 
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $825/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

Furnished
Apartments

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Are  you  i n  be tween 
homes?... Renovating?... 
Home from hospital?... 
Family Visiting?.... Need 
y o u r  o w n  p l a c e ? ? ?    
Bur l ington Furnished  
Rentals!    Daily, Weekly, 
Mon th l y !   Bus i nes s , 
Family, Travel  Visits!  
Full Kitchen, Free Laun-
d r y ,  P e t s  O . K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night!    
905-681-7355

CumberlandVillage
3-bdrm Townhome

from $1100/mo.

•4 appls. •Eat-in Kitchen•Basement•Parking
Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

3270 Prospect Street
Burlington

905632-2601

Townhouses for 
Rent

Townhouses for 
Rent

Condos for Rent

BRONTE VILLAGE- New & 
luxurious   1+den, beautiful 
9' fl oor to ceiling windows, 
enjoy the waterfront and 
quality high-end finishes 
with large terrace area. 
24hr concierge, rooftop 
pool & fi tness room. Lock-
er,  shor t  or  long- term 
l e a s e .  $ 1 6 9 5 / m o . 
289-439-5545 
905-617-4434

Houses for Rent

BUNGALOW, BRONTE 
area, 3-bedroom, 2 bath, 
$1550/mo +utilities. Avail. 
e a r l y  A u g u s t .   C a l l 
905-336-1829

NORTH, OAKVILLE ex-
ecutive 3100sq.ft.  home    
4-bedrooms, 2.5 baths,  
mainf loor den,  garage,  
A / C ,  A u g u s t  1 .   
905-340-0709.

UPPER MIDDLE/ Headon. 
2 storey, 3-bedroom, 2.5 
baths, deck, recroom gar-
age, $1475/mo.;  Cape 
Cod, 4-bedrooms + den, 
20' recroom, fireplace, 3 
bath, garage $1495/mo; 
Of f  Map le ,  1 .5 s torey,           
3 - b e d r o o m s  +  d e n ,               
1 . 5  b a t h s ,  f i r e p l a c e , 
$1240/mo; Appleby Mall,  
3-bedroom semi, fenced 
yard $1095/mo. Alber t     
M c D o n a g h  R e a l E s t a t e 
905-632-5690.

GEORGIAN COURT Es-
tate -  611 Surrey Lane.  
Large, bright 2 & 3 bed 
townhouses with gleaming 
hardwood, full basement, 
private patio and utilities   
included. Park-like setting 
boast ing outdoor pool , 
splash pad, wading pool 
a n d  t e n n i s  c o u r t s .  
905-632-8547.
www.realstar.ca.

GUELPH L INE/  Upper 
Middle, 4-bedroom condo-
town, 1.5 baths, recroom, 
pool, garage, $1175/mo; 
Near Home Depot, 4-bed-
rooms ,  1 .5  ba ths ,  re -
croom, garage $1145/mo; 
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